
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= BANK UNITED; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199801130000
11841

01/13/1998
09:41:51

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611060003
68951

199803020000
69971

03/02/1998
01:22:59

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199803020000
70031

03/02/1998
01:23:05

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199810050003
87781

10/05/1998
12:37:43

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199406060001
82081

199810050003
87771

10/05/1998
12:37:41

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199312310004
21371

199810050003
87791

10/05/1998
12:37:45

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199404040001
09201

199810050003
87761

10/05/1998
12:37:39

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199312310004
20761

199810050003
87801

10/05/1998
12:37:46

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199409070002
75261

199810190004
07961

10/19/1998
01:50:55

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611070003
69861

199811020004
29031

11/02/1998
08:29:58

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209140001
99451

199811020004
29061

11/02/1998
08:30:05

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309090002
74661

199811020004
29081

11/02/1998
08:30:10

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199609090002
96811

199811020004
29071

11/02/1998
08:30:07

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603270000
99911

199811020004
30901

11/02/1998
12:25:05

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199508160002
24751

199811190004
60651

11/19/1998
01:24:33

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199509070002
48071

199812040004
83141

12/04/1998
01:01:59

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199207270001
50811

199812140004
97841

12/14/1998
03:25:18

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199607090002
18121

199812300005
20451

12/30/1998
11:33:39

BANK UNITED Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBLESS,
TIMOTHY N

17 6 Lot#:10
Book:17 Pg:6



199810050003
87811

10/05/1998
12:37:48

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199409210002
88251

199810060003
90931

10/06/1998
03:00:16

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199307080001
99551

199811020004
29021

11/02/1998
08:29:55

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206090001
07071

199811020004
29041

11/02/1998
08:30:00

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209170002
04191

199811020004
29051

11/02/1998
08:30:02

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199305140001
38381

199811090004
43841

11/09/1998
01:54:04

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199811190004
60641

11/19/1998
01:24:31

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199408020002
41531

199812140004
97861

12/14/1998
03:25:21

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199606270002
07761

199803020000
69981

03/02/1998
01:23:00

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199803020000
70001

03/02/1998
01:23:02

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199803020000
69991

03/02/1998
01:23:01

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199803020000
70011

03/02/1998
01:23:03

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC


