Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= BANK UNITED; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199801130000 11841	01/13/1998 09:41:51	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199611060003 68951	·
199803020000 69971	03/02/1998 01:22:59	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC						
199803020000 70031	03/02/1998 01:23:05	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC						
199810050003 87781	10/05/1998 12:37:43	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199406060001 82081	
199810050003 87771	10/05/1998 12:37:41	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199312310004 21371	
199810050003 87791	10/05/1998 12:37:45	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199404040001 09201	
199810050003 87761	10/05/1998 12:37:39	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199312310004 20761	
199810050003 87801	10/05/1998 12:37:46	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199409070002 75261	
199810190004 07961	10/19/1998 01:50:55	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP					199611070003 69861	
199811020004 29031	11/02/1998 08:29:58	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199209140001 99451	
199811020004 29061	11/02/1998 08:30:05	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199309090002 74661	
199811020004 29081	11/02/1998 08:30:10	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199609090002 96811	
199811020004 29071	11/02/1998 08:30:07	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199603270000 99911	
199811020004 30901	11/02/1998 12:25:05	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199508160002 24751	
199811190004 60651	11/19/1998 01:24:33	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199509070002 48071	
199812040004 83141	12/04/1998 01:01:59	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199207270001 50811	
199812140004 97841	12/14/1998 03:25:18	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199607090002 18121	
199812300005 20451	12/30/1998 11:33:39	BANK UNITED	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMBLESS, TIMOTHY N			17	6		Lot#:10 Book:17 Pg:6

	T			1			ı	 Τ	ı
199810050003 87811	10/05/1998 12:37:48	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199409210002 88251	
199810060003 90931	10/06/1998 03:00:16	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199307080001 99551	
199811020004 29021	11/02/1998 08:29:55	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199206090001 07071	
199811020004 29041	11/02/1998 08:30:00	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199209170002 04191	
199811020004 29051	11/02/1998 08:30:02	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199305140001 38381	
199811090004 43841	11/09/1998 01:54:04	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				
199811190004 60641	11/19/1998 01:24:31	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199408020002 41531	
199812140004 97861	12/14/1998 03:25:21	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199606270002 07761	
199803020000 69981	03/02/1998 01:23:00	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				
199803020000 70001	03/02/1998 01:23:02	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				
199803020000 69991	03/02/1998 01:23:01	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				
199803020000 70011	03/02/1998 01:23:03	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				